MIC5387 Evaluation Board
Ultra-Small Triple 150mA Output LDO
MLF and MicroLeadFrame are registered trademarks of Amkor Technology, Inc.
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
May 2010  M9999-052510-A
General Description
The MIC5387 is an advanced, general purpose triple-
output, linear regulator offering high power supply rejection

sure to monitor the output voltage at the VOUT (J5, J7
and J9) terminals.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MIC5387-SGFYMT EV Triple-Output LDO Evaluation
Board. VOUT1 = 3.3V, VOUT2 = 1.8V,
VOUT3 = 1.5V.
MIC5387-SG4YMT EV Triple-Output LDO Evaluation
Board. VOUT1 = 3.3V, VOUT2 = 1.8V,
VOUT3 = 1.2V.
MIC5387-GMGYMT EV Triple-Output LDO Evaluation
Board. VOUT1 = 1.8V, VOUT2 = 2.8V,
VOUT3 = 1.8V.
MIC5387-GMMYMT EV Triple-Output LDO Evaluation
Board. VOUT1 = 1.8V, VOUT2 = 2.8V,
VOUT3 = 2.8V.
Micrel, Inc. MIC5387 Evaluation Board
May 2010 2 M9999-052510-A
Evaluation Board Schematic
Bill of Materials
Item                    Part Number                           Manufacturer   Description                                                               Qty.